
Remarks from site on the Requisition by Site Report' of purchase division 
Notes: I. Send a copy of the missing requisitions to Purchase immediately. 2. Send this report to purchase@modiproperties.com, ushaiyaumodiproperties.com ud 

Company: 
Site 
Report From /To 

Modi Realty Pocharam LLP 
Nilgiri Heights 
11.12.2022 to 17.12.2022 

Date 
Prepared by: 
Approved by: 

17.12.2022 
A.Sravani 
G.vijay raj 

Report Date 
List of requisitions numbers missing in the report: List of requisitions where PO/WO not prepared 3 working days after requisition: Req No. 

17.12 22 

Req Date Serial no of 

item in Req 
Item Description Reason for not preparing PO/WO 

182328 28.11.22 Router PO To be issue 
PO To be issue 182346 06.12.22 Air Blower 

182354 14.12.22 Smart phone PO To be issue 
LiSt of requisitions where PO/WO is prepared and items have not been received at site beyond the lead time Req No. Req Date Serial no of Item Description Details of discussion with suppliers 

item in Req. 
182180 
182258 
182314 
182324 
182342 
182343 
182344 
182347 
182348 
182355 

09.09.22 
19,10.22 
14.11.22 
24.11.22 
05.12.22 
05.12.22 

Denver beige 
Z angle templates 
Z angle templates 
Cpvc material 
Cleaning material 
Stationary material 

cobweb 
stool 
Cpvc material 
Anchor bolt 
Hose pipe 
RO Plant 
Nil 

Partly received. 
Partly delivered. balance to be receive. 

Next week delivery. 
Partly delivered. balance to be receive 
Partly delivered . balance to be receive 
Partly delivered. balance to be receive 

Next week delivery. 
Next week delivery. 

Partly delivered. balance to be receive. 
Next week delivery. 
Next week delivery 
Next week delivery. 

I to 3 
&8 

1,8& 10 
3 &8 

05.12.22 
07.12.22 
10.12.22 
14.12.22 
15.12.22 
15.12.22 

No. of gate passes issued this week: 

2,3 &9 

182356 
182358 1 to 3 

From No 
12.12.22, 14.12.22 & 16.12.22 

Inward report (MRN/other) & stock report emailed in pdf format to purchase? 

Nil To No. Nil 
Delivery van site visit on: 

Yes 
Items not ordered but received: 
Other corrections & remarks: Nil 
Details of steel & cement stock: Cement bags: 
SI. No Tor size Wt per mtr. Wt. for 12 mtr Stock at site Stock at site in Previous weeks stock in 

rod-kgs no of rods 
210 

kgs tons tons 
8mm 395 4.74 

10mm 
12mm 

16mm 
20mm 

0.520 
0.350 
0.100 
0.200 
0.600 

7.404 617 
89 

1.58 
2.47 

18 0.350 
0.100 
0.420 

10.68 10 
20 
8 

35 

96 

29.6 
46.3 25mm 3.86 0.120 1.2 

32mm 6.32 75.84 

Binding wire 
120 bags 

120 
100 bags 

420 
PPC/PSC last 380 bags OPC stock OPC last 350 bags PPC/PSC 

stock weeks stock weeks stock 

Details Project Manager Admin Officer/Manager Admin Audit 

Sign 
Date 

Tuknanm@modipryperties.com on every Saturday. 3. Admin ofices shall not leave the site without ompleting this report. 4. Ensure that inward numbers are writen on 
the Requistons, cleaurty showing the itcms not reeived on a daily basis Mantion PO & MRN no. on DCs / bils 6. Report to be signed by Admin manager 

17.12.22 17.12.22 

Project manager at site and filad at site. 7. #Suggested remarks- For technical details from site, For negotiations/quotations, Local purchase, For MDs approval/input, { 
S Sugested remarks - Rcady with supplier, Supplier not contactol, Suplier not reachable, Material in transit, wO- under fabrication, Wo -malcrial lor fabrication 
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