Remarks from site on the 'Requisition by Site Report' of purchase division

Company:	nd a copy of the miss	ing requisitions to Pur	chase immediately. 2	2. Send this report t	o purchas	se@modiproper	rties.com	n, ashaiya@mo	diproperties.com and	
Site:	mpany: Modi Realty Pochar			LLP Date:		17.12.2022				
P		giri Heights		repared by:		A.Sravani				
Report From / To 11.13		2.2022 to 17.12.2022		pproved by:		G.vijay raj				
Report Date	17.12	2 .22								
List of requisitio	ns numbers miss	ing in the report:								
List of requisitio	ns where PO/Wo	O not prepared 3	working days a	fter requisition						
Req No.	Req Date	Serial no o	f Item D	escription	<u> </u>	Reason	for no	ot preparing	PO/WO	
•		item in Req		oo inpiron	reason to not proparing 1 of the					
182328	28.11.22	1 Router		PO To be issue						
182346	06.12.22	1	, Air l	Air Blower		PO To be issue				
	182354 14.12.22		Smart phone		PO To be issue					
List of requisitio	ns where PO/WO) is prepared and	items have not	been received a	at site b	eyond the l	ead ti	me:		
Req No.	Req Date	Serial no of Item Det		escription	Details of d			discussion with suppliers		
182180			1 Denver beige		Pa			irtly received .		
182258	19.10.22	1	Z angle ten		Partly delivered balance to be receive.					
182314			1 to 3 Z angle tem		Next week deliv					
182324	24.11.22	3,5 & 8	Cpvc mater			Partly delivered balance to be receive.				
182342	05.12.22	1,8 & 10	Cleaning m	naterial				d . balance to be receive .		
182343	05.12.22	3 & 8	Stationary	Stationary material		Partly delivered balance to be receive.				
182344	05.12.22	4	4 cobweb		Next week deliv					
182347	07.12.22	1	stool		Next week delivery .					
	182348 10.12.22		2,3 & 9 Cpvc materia		Partly delivered balance to be receive.					
182355	14.12.22	7	Anchor bolt		Next week delivery .					
182356	15.12.22	1	Hose pipe				ext we	ek delivery		
No. of gate passes issued this week		1 to 3	RO Plant		Next week delivery .					
No. of gate passe	s issued this wee	k:	Nil	From No.	Nil	To	No.		Nil	
Delivery van site Inward report (M	Visit on:	als man ant ansails d	12.12.22, 14	4.12.22 & 16.1	2.22 .	1				
		ck report emaned	in par format to	o purchase?				Yes		
Items not ordered Other corrections										
		2								
Details of steel & Sl. No	Tor size	Wt per mtr	Wt. for 12 mt	Charles de la		1				
51. 140	101 Size	kgs	rod – kgs	Stock at sit		Stock at site in tons		Previous weeks stock in		
1.	8mm	.395	4.7		10			tons		
2.	10mm	.617	7.40		48	0.520		0.250		
3.	12mm	.89	10.6		10	0.350 0.100		0.350 0.100		
4.	16mm	1.58	18.9		20	0.200		0.100		
5.	20mm	2.47	29.6		8	0.600		1.3		
6.	25mm	3.86	46.3		35	0.1	_		1.3	
7.	32mm	6.32	75.84						1.2	
8.	Binding wire	-				120		420		
OPC stock	120 bags	OPC last weeks stock	350 bags	PPC/PSC stock	100	0 bags		C/PSC last ks stock	380 bags	
Details		Project Manager		Admin Offi	Admin Officer/Manager		Admin Audit			
Sign		~		-	8					
Sign		~		(.)						

tajkunam@modproperties.com on every Saturday. 3. Admin offices shall not leave the site without ompleting this report. 4. Ensure that inward numbers are written on the Requisitions, clearly showing the items not received on a daily basis.

5. Mention PO & MRN no. on DCs / bills. 6. Report to be signed by Admin manager & Project manager at site and filed at site. 7. #Suggested remarks – For technical details from site, For negotiations/quotations, Local purchase, For MDs approval/input, 8. Suggested remarks – Ready with supplier, Supplier not contacted/, Supplier not reachable, Material in transit, WO - under fabrication, WO - material for fabrication draft.remarks on req. details report fromsite ver8 dt 20-08-2022

Page 1 of 2